

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JHARKHAND AT RANCHI

Cont. Case (C). No. 1016 of 2023

Smt. Lily Dorothy Topno Petitioner
Versus
The State of Jharkhand & Ors. Opp. Parties.

CORAM : HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE S.N. PATHAK

For the Petitioners : Mr. Navneet Toppo, Advocate
For the Opp. Parties: Mr. Rahul Saboo, GP-II

14/ 03.01.2025 Heard the parties.

2. List this case after outcome of SLP (Diary) No. 44091 of 2024.

(Dr. S. N. Pathak, J.)

kunal